
ANIMAL SERVICES 
CENTER

We
em

s R
oad

Upper Lake Lafayette
CSX RAILROAD

RED CROSS

PUBLIC SAFETY
COMPLEX

GOOSE POND TRAIL

Gun Range Loop .5m

Tom Brown Park

Magnolia Trail

Kudzilla

Wally World

West Cadillac
Mountain
Bike Trail

Lafayette HeritageShared-Use Trail
Soccer Fields

Ballfield & 
Soccer Fields

Junior Major
League

Sand Volleyball

Disc Golf
Course

Nature Trails

F69

M40

M27

M18

M54

M34

M8

M6

M64

M31

M20

M19

M16

M56M38

M41

M25

M43

M22

M11

M52

M58

M62

M3

M36

M44

M10

M65

M33

M29

M50

M1

M23
M46M48

M14
M60

10

2

6

1

3

7

5

9

4

8 18
1 inch = 400 feet

Parks Division\Reference\Maps\2016 Maps\Magnolia Trail Map Print Date:   2/4/2016

Only selected trail markers are shown on
the map for clarity's sake.  Use trail marker
numbers to report problems or to make
suggestions. Take note of the nearest
number and call (850) 509-5746
or (850) 891-3866.

Contact Us at:          (850) 891-FUNN (3866)
912 Myers Park Dr
Tallahassee, FL  32301

Trails in this Park are part of the natural environment. Uneven and/or slippery surfaces,
fallen branches, insects and other wildlife, irritating plants, and other hazards may 
be present.  Use caution and report problems to the City of Tallahassee,
Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Affairs Department at  850-509-5746 or 891-3866. 

 

Lafayette Heritage Shared Use Trail 1.7 m
West Cadillac Mtn Bike Trail  1.4 m

Distance One Way From Tom Brown Park
To Lafayette Heritage Trail Park via:

Goose Pond Shared Use Trail   1.5 m
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Magnolia Trail  2.8 m Main Loop 
    4 m Total Trail including all options
Advanced Skill Trail
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